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Spankyz Smack Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Spankyz 18 7 0 0.720 10-6 3001 2441 2175

Injured Reserves 17 8 0 0.680 11-5 2815 2625 1952

85 Bears 15 10 0 0.600 10-6 2899 2655 2109

Fish Ticklers 13 12 0 0.520 7-9 2658 2641 1922

Suckaditka 12 13 0 0.480 6-10 2466 2556 1789

Molsack 12 13 0 0.480 7-9 2487 2596 1821

A-Dawgs 12 13 0 0.480 10-6 2548 2522 1845

JamoDaddy 12 13 0 0.480 7-9 2741 2867 1939

Cheeseheads 9 16 0 0.360 4-12 2388 2730 1601

Norman Knickerbockers Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Wang & Tang 17 8 0 0.680 10-6 2796 2424 1969

Carlos Spicy Weiner 16 9 0 0.640 13-3 3165 2697 2299

Norm Buds 14 11 0 0.560 9-7 2383 2433 1656

Sea-Chickens 12 13 0 0.480 9-7 2556 2657 1762

JH Express 12 13 0 0.480 7-9 2678 2618 1857

Brew Crew 11 14 0 0.440 7-9 2665 2722 1954

School Boy 8 17 0 0.320 6-10 2564 2825 1884

KelceKrazie 8 17 0 0.320 6-10 2247 2592 1620

Phyllis Farm Cats 7 18 0 0.280 5-11 2312 2768 1602

Out of League Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Boise Benchwarmers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Matt's Picks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

SeahawkSean 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Haugen's Hustlers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Maverick n Iceman 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Divas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Kayla's Picks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Busty Lustys 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

The Rocks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Doctor Mo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Bitch Magnet 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Spades 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Pussycats 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
Carlos Spicy Weiner 2299

Spankyz 2175

85 Bears 2109

Wang & Tang 1969

Brew Crew 1954

Injured Reserves 1952

JamoDaddy 1939
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Fish Ticklers 1922

School Boy 1884

JH Express 1857

A-Dawgs 1845

Molsack 1821

Suckaditka 1789

Sea-Chickens 1762

Norm Buds 1656

KelceKrazie 1620

Phyllis Farm Cats 1602

Cheeseheads 1601

Boise Benchwarmers 0

Matt's Picks 0

SeahawkSean 0

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 0

Haugen's Hustlers 0

Maverick n Iceman 0

Divas 0

Kayla's Picks 0

Busty Lustys 0

The Rocks 0

Doctor Mo 0

Bitch Magnet 0

Spades 0

Pussycats 0
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